
COPIE TOTALI Vendite giornaliere 
giugno 2024

Vendite giornaliere 
giugno 2025

Variazione

CORRIERE DELLA SERA 227451 198504 -12,73

LA REPUBBLICA 117725 95732 -18,68

QUOTIDIANO NAZIONALE 114531 90992 -20,55

LA GAZZETTA DELLO SPORT 95345 87980 -7,72

IL SOLE 24 ORE 89754 80792 -9,99

LA STAMPA 75913 60095 -20,84

IL FATTO QUOTIDIANO 51039 52771 3,39

IL MESSAGGERO 51585 42173 -18,25

IL GAZZETTINO 37654 32819 -12,84

CORRIERE DELLO SPORT STADIO 37222 32538 -12,58

IL GIORNALE 30040 24796 -17,46

LA VERITÀ 27157 23864 -12,13

MESSAGGERO VENETO 25464 22260 -12,58

L’UNIONE SARDA 23337 20630 -11,60

IL SECOLO XIX 21302 19115 -10,27

TUTTOSPORT 21547 19097 -11,37

LIBERO 19447 17763 -8,66

VARIAZIONE COPIE TOTALI SU BASE 
ANNUA

Vendite giornaliere 
giugno 2024

Vendite giornaliere 
giugno 2025

Variazione

IL FATTO QUOTIDIANO 51039 52771 3,39

LA GAZZETTA DELLO SPORT 95345 87980 -7,72

LIBERO 19447 17763 -8,66

IL SOLE 24 ORE 89754 80792 -9,99

IL SECOLO XIX 21302 19115 -10,27

TUTTOSPORT 21547 19097 -11,37

L’UNIONE SARDA 23337 20630 -11,60

LA VERITÀ 27157 23864 -12,13

MESSAGGERO VENETO 25464 22260 -12,58

CORRIERE DELLO SPORT STADIO 37222 32538 -12,58

CORRIERE DELLA SERA 227451 198504 -12,73

IL GAZZETTINO 37654 32819 -12,84

IL GIORNALE 30040 24796 -17,46

IL MESSAGGERO 51585 42173 -18,25

LA REPUBBLICA 117725 95732 -18,68

QUOTIDIANO NAZIONALE 114531 90992 -20,55

LA STAMPA 75913 60095 -20,84
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